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Einfamilienhaus

Eschenweg 14
04821 Brandis

Ganzes Gebäude

1996

1996

1

192 ✔

Erdgas

Erdgas

Art: Keine Verwendung: Keine
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✔
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✔

B. Ing. Zied Hmida
McMakler GmbH
Am Postbahnhof 17
10243 Berlin

30.07.2021

30.07.2031 SN-2021-003745880



08.08.2020

SN-2021-003745880



08.08.2020

22,8

A+ A B C D E F G H

Endenergieverbrauch dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

Primärenergieverbrauch dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

95

01.01.2018 31.12.2018 Erdgas 1,1 17.038 3.066 13.971 1,13

01.01.2019 31.12.2019 Erdgas 1,1 17.030 3.065 13.964 1,11

01.01.2020 31.12.2020 Erdgas 1,1 15.794 2.842 12.951 1,12
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